



Splunk

Exam Questions SPLK-1003

Splunk Enterprise Certified Admin

NEW QUESTION 1

In case of a conflict between a whitelist and a blacklist input setting, which one is used?

- A. Blacklist
- B. Whitelist
- C. They cancel each other out.
- D. Whichever is entered into the configuration first.

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=8&ved=2ahUKEwj0r6Lso6bkAhUqxYUKHbWIDz4QFjAHegQIAxAC&url=http%3A%2F%2Fsplunk.training%2Fshowpdf.asp%3Fdata%3D789BB6B10C1B4376B548D711B4377F3F4B511B437805A8EC11B437742EA8F11B43779B6FA211B4376EA657C11B4376FC19B311B4377E2407E11B43730AF97411B4377F3F4B511B437742EA8F11B43779B6FA211B43771F822111B437731365811B43730AF97411B437789BB6B11B4376B548D711B4377F3F4B511B437805A8EC11B437742EA8F11B43779B6FA211B4376EA657C11B4376FC19B311B4377E2407E11B43732E61E211B4377F3F4B511B437742EA8F11B43779B6FA211B43771F822111B437731365811B43746D0DC011B4377549EC611B4377BED81011B437789BB6B11B4376D8B14511B437731365811B4376B548D711B4377F3F4B511B4376FC19B311B43732E61E211B4376D8B14511B4377AD23D911B437789BB6B11B43730AF97411B4373989B2C11B437386E6F511B437386E6F511B4373DF6C0811B43737532BE11B4373BC039A11B437351CA5011B43737532BE11B43730AF97411B4375BD6DD511B43730AF97411B437564E8C211B43730AF97411B437%257C2318D1%257C11649A&usg=AOVaw2e9s-JweivuCkqTb4-Y9uW>

NEW QUESTION 2

Which parent directory contains the configuration files in Splunk?

- A. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc
- B. \$SPLUNK_HOME/var
- C. \$SPLUNK_HOME/conf
- D. \$SPLUNK_HOME/default

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/Configurationfiledirectories>

NEW QUESTION 3

Which forwarder type can parse data prior to forwarding?

- A. Universal forwarder
- B. Heaviest forwarder
- C. Hyper forwarder
- D. Heavy forwarder

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Forwarding/Typesofforwarders>

NEW QUESTION 4

You update a props.conf file while Splunk is running. You do not restart Splunk and you run this command: splunk btool props list —debug. What will the output be?

- A. A list of all the configurations on-disk that Splunk contains.
- B. A verbose list of all configurations as they were when splunkd started.
- C. A list of props.conf configurations as they are on-disk along with a file path from which the configuration is located.
- D. A list of the current running props.conf configurations along with a file path from which the configuration was made.

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/494219/need-help-with-what-should-be-a-simple-precedence.html>

NEW QUESTION 5

The priority of layered Splunk configuration files depends on the file's:

- A. Owner
- B. Weight
- C. Context
- D. Creation time

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.0/Admin/Wheretofindtheconfigurationfiles>

NEW QUESTION 6

Which Splunk component requires a Forwarder license?

- A. Search head
- B. Heavy forwarder
- C. Heaviest forwarder
- D. Universal forwarder

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/70017/heavy-forwarder-costs-and-licenses.html>

NEW QUESTION 7

Which Splunk forwarder type allows parsing of data before forwarding to an indexer?

- A. Universal forwarder
- B. Parsing forwarder
- C. Heavy forwarder
- D. Advanced forwarder

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/SplunkCloud/7.2.6/Forwarding/Typesofforwarders>

NEW QUESTION 8

How does the Monitoring Console monitor forwarders?

- A. By pulling internal logs from forwarders.
- B. By using the forwarder monitoring add-on.
- C. With internal logs forwarded by forwarders.
- D. With internal logs forwarder by deployment server.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 9

What options are available when creating custom roles? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Restrict search terms.
- B. Whitelist search terms.
- C. Limit the number of concurrent search jobs.
- D. Allow or restrict indexes that can be searched.

Answer: AD

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.2.6/Security/Aboutusersandroles>

NEW QUESTION 10

What is the default character encoding used by Splunk during the input phase?

- A. UTF-8
- B. UTF-16
- C. EBCDIC
- D. ISO 8859

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Data/Configurecharacterencoding>

NEW QUESTION 10

Which of the following enables compression for universal forwarders in outputs.conf?

- A. [udpout:mysplunk_indexer11] compression=true
- B. [tcpout] defaultGroup=my_indexers compressed=true
- C. /opt/splunkforwarder/bin/splunk enable compression
- D. [tcpout:my_indexers] server=mysplunk_indexer1:9997, mysplunk_indexer2:9997 decompression=false

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/Outputsconf>

NEW QUESTION 13

Which of the following statements apply to directory inputs? (Select all that apply.)

- A. All discovered text files are consumed.

- B. Compressed files are ignored by default.
- C. Splunk recursively traverses through the directory structure.
- D. When adding new log files to a monitored directory, the forwarder must be restarted to take them into account.

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/133875/recursive-monitoring-of-directories.html>

NEW QUESTION 15

How would you configure your distsearch.conf to allow you to run the search below?

sourcetype=access_combined status=200 action=purchase splunk_server_group=HOUSTON

- A. [distributedSearch:NYC] default = false servers = nyc1:8089, nyc2:8089 [distributedSearch:HOUSTON] default = false servers = houston1:8089, houston2:8089
- B. [distributedSearch] servers =nyc1, nyc2, houston1, houston2 [distributedSearch:NYC] default = false servers = nyc1, nyc2 [distributedSearch:HOUSTON]default = false servers = houston1, houston2
- C. [distributedSearch] servers =nyc1:8089, nyc2:8089, houston1:8089, houston2:8089[distributedSearch:NYC] default= false servers = nyc1:8089, nyc2:8089 [distributedSearch:HOUSTON]default = false servers = houston1:8089, houston2:8089
- D. [distributedSearch] servers =nyc1:8089; nyc2:8089; houston1:8089; houston2:8089[distributedSearch:NYC]default = false servers = nyc1:8089; nyc2:8089 [distributedSearch:HOUSTON] default = false servers = houston1:8089; houston2:8089

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 19

Local user accounts created in Splunk store passwords in which file?

- A. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/passwd
- B. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/authentication
- C. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/users/passwd.conf
- D. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/users/authentication.conf

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/User-seedconf>

NEW QUESTION 23

Which of the following authentication types requires scripting in Splunk?

- A. ADFS
- B. LDAP
- C. SAML
- D. RADIUS

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/131127/scripted-authentication.html>

NEW QUESTION 28

What type of data is counted against the Enterprise license at a fixed 150 bytes per event?

- A. License data
- B. Metrics data
- C. Internal Splunk data
- D. Internal Windows logs

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/581441/how-is-the-splunk-license-measured.html>

NEW QUESTION 31

Which valid bucket types are searchable? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Hot buckets
- B. Cold buckets
- C. Warm buckets
- D. Frozen buckets

Answer: ABC

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Indexer/HowSplunkstoresindexes>

NEW QUESTION 35

How do you remove missing forwarders from the Monitoring Console?

- A. By restarting Splunk.
- B. By rescanning active forwarders.
- C. By reloading the deployment server.
- D. By rebuilding the forwarder asset table.

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/447096/how-to-remove-missing-forwarders-from-the-distribu.html>

NEW QUESTION 40

What are the required stanza attributes when configuring the transforms.conf to manipulate or remove events?

- A. REGEX, DEST, FORMAT
- B. REGEX, SRC_KEY, FORMAT
- C. REGEX, DEST_KEY, FORMAT
- D. REGEX, DEST_KEY, FORMATTING

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/Transformsconf>

NEW QUESTION 42

Where are license files stored?

- A. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/secure
- B. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/system
- C. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/licenses
- D. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/apps/licenses

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/LicenserCLIcommands>

NEW QUESTION 44

Which of the following are required when defining an index in indexes.conf? (Select all that apply.)

- A. coldPath
- B. homePath
- C. frozenPath
- D. thawedPath

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/Indexesconf#PER_INDEX_OPTIONS

NEW QUESTION 47

.....

Thank You for Trying Our Product

We offer two products:

1st - We have Practice Tests Software with Actual Exam Questions

2nd - Questions and Answers in PDF Format

SPLK-1003 Practice Exam Features:

- * SPLK-1003 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * SPLK-1003 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * SPLK-1003 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * SPLK-1003 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year

100% Actual & Verified — Instant Download, Please Click
[Order The SPLK-1003 Practice Test Here](#)